
Kesarisinghpur Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Cotton - Other  69.99  6,999.00  7,025.00  5,601.00  6,999.00 2025-03-05

Guar - Other  52.00  5,200.00  5,216.00  5,174.00  5,200.00 2025-01-22

Mustard - Other  53.99  5,399.00  5,399.00  5,399.00  5,399.00 2025-01-18

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Krishna (Whole)  61.99  6,199.00  6,199.00  6,199.00  6,199.00 2025-01-18

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  25.25  2,525.00  2,525.00  2,460.00  2,525.00 2025-01-18

Wheat - Other  28.60  2,860.00  2,860.00  2,860.00  2,860.00 2025-01-18

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  63.95  6,395.00  6,691.00  4,300.00  6,395.00 2024-11-08

Barley (Jau) - Other  21.00  2,100.00  2,100.00  2,100.00  2,100.00 2024-11-08

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other  48.00  4,800.00  4,800.00  4,800.00  4,800.00 2023-04-07

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - 777 New Ind  50.30  5,030.00  5,030.00  5,030.00  5,030.00 2023-03-14
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